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Wood, Isaac
Hoelzen, Jared
Reese, Jordan
James, Hayden
Tillinghast, Kyle
Ehms, Carter
Creamer, Mitchell

Sheard, Benjamin

Adams, Jacob

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM

N
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2017-18 Cedarville Men's Golf

1363
1526
707
1233
932
1340
735
654
830
5487

Ohio Dominican Classic

G-MAC Fall Invitational

NCCAA Midwest Regional
NCAA DIl Midwest Regional

Cedarville Invitational

NCCAA Championship

Findlay Invitational

Season Statistics

71
71
72
71
74
73
76
75
76

296

Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial

Taylor Shootout

Gannon Invitational

G-MAC Championship

297 (+9) -
296 (+12)
296 (+12)
305 (+17)
309 (+21) -
311 (+23)
312 (+24)
314 (+26)
+29 -

Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)

Sep 05, 2017
Sep 18-19, 2017

Sep 25-26, 2017
Oct 9-10, 2017

Oct 14-15, 2017

Oct 23-25, 2017
Mar 26-27, 2018
Apr 13-14, 2018
Apr 17, 2018
Apr 21, 2018
Apr 23-24, 2018

21

16

10

Team low rounds

+6
+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+22

13
1

21

23

10

1"

77.89
78.26
78.56
79.55
81.04
81.21
81.67
81.75
83.00
313.54

1

1

1

01
55
36
05
51

20

57

57

55

17.5
39.5

74
255
1.5
54.5

20

+55
+33
+24
+67
+70

+46

+55

+21

+84

NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)
NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)
Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)
G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)

G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)
Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)

3 times

Player low rounds

1363
3125
5685
2072
932
4405
735
654
1669

631
465
592
643
646

622

631

309

948

77.89
79.11
76.82
81.25
81.04
80.83
81.67
81.75
83.45
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12.

17.

24,

35.

39.

James, Hayden, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

Wood, Isaac, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)

Reese, Jordan, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (2nd round)

Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)

Ehms, Carter, NCAA DIl Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (2nd round)

Hoelzen, Jared, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)

Hoelzen, Jared, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Hoelzen, Jared, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, NCAA DIl Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (1st round)

Reese, Jordan, Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)

Tillinghast, Kyle, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

James, Hayden, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (1st round)

Ehms, Carter, G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)

Wood, Isaac, Taylor Shootout, Apr 17, 2018 (1st round)

Hoelzen, Jared, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (3rd round)

Wood, Isaac, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

Sheard, Benjamin, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)
Wood, Isaac, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 14-15, 2017 (2nd round)

Reese, Jordan, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)

Creamer, Mitchell, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Reese, Jordan, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Hoelzen, Jared, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)

Adams, Jacob, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

Ehms, Carter, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (1st round)

Ehms, Carter, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, G-MAC Fall Invitational, Sep 18-19, 2017 (1st round)

Adams, Jacob, NCAA DIl Midwest Regional, Oct 9-10, 2017 (1st round)

James, Hayden, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 14-15, 2017 (2nd round)

Hoelzen, Jared, NCCAA Championship, Oct 23-25, 2017 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (1st round)

Ehms, Carter, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)
Wood, Isaac, G-MAC Championship, Apr 23-24, 2018 (1st round)

Tillinghast, Kyle, NCCAA Midwest Regional, Sep 25-26, 2017 (2nd round)

Wood, Isaac, Ohio Dominican Classic, Sep 05, 2017 (2nd round)

James, Hayden, Findlay Invitational, Mar 26-27, 2018 (2nd round)

Tillinghast, Kyle, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 13-14, 2018 (2nd round)

17 times
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